

Cherokee County Republican Coalition (CCRC) Membership Application

Full Name of Applicant:	Nickname:		
Cell Phone Number:	_ Email Address:		
Full Home Address:			
Registered to vote in Cherokee County?	Yes No Voter ID number:		
Briefly explain why you want to be a part of CCRC?			
Please list all political organizations that you currently (or within the last 18 months) affiliate with:			
Name of CCRC Membership Sponsor: _			
Contact info: Cell:	Email		
Name of #1 Co-Sponsoring Member:			
	Email		
Name of #2 Co-Sponsoring Member:			

As a CCRC Member, I pledge to:

1. Follow CCRC's Three Pillars of Belief - Integrity, Trust, Conservatism (page 3 of the By-Laws)

Contact info: Cell: _____ Email _____

- 2. Be fair, open-minded, respectful, and kind in all my interactions, (personal and public) even difficult ones.
- 3. Strive toward synergistic collaboration; listen to others, share ideas, and work in good faith.
- 4. Consider the welfare of relationships that lead to strong collaborations.
- 5. Refuse to participate in gossip.
- 6. Seek to understand others before demanding others understand me.
- 7. Treat others the same way I would like to be treated.
- 8. Promote civil dialogue to bridge cultural differences.
- 9. Stand against incivility when I see it.
- 10. Live up to my role as a proud U.S. citizen and member of the Cherokee County Republican Coalition with integrity.

My signature below signifies that I give permission to the reprentatives of the CCRC to contact me by phone, text, or email as it relates to membership in the Cherokee County Republican Coalition. I pledge to follow the 10-point Code of Conduct which includes the CCRC's 3 Pillars of Belief.

Applicant Signature	Date	